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Garrath Malcolm Lyons

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LE67 9PJ

Date of birth December 1980
Total current 65
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ECO-READYMIX LIMITED

VALE TRADING LIMITED

OCL REGENERATION LIMITED
LAFARGE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOLCIM PARTICIPATIONS (UK)
LIMITED

LAFARGE BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED INTERNATIONAL
CEMENT LIMITED

AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LAFARGE REDLAND READYMIX
LIMITED

LAFARGE INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BESBLOCK LIMITED

SIVYER LOGISTICS LIMITED

H. SIVYER TRANSPORT LIMITED
SIVYER CONCRETE LIMITED
G.R.HUTCHINGS LIMITED
SIVYER RECYCLING LIMITED
CAMAS UK LIMITED

FOSTER YEOMAN JETTIES LIMITED
GEOCYCLE UK LIMITED

LYTAG LIMITED

YEOMAN (MORVERN) LIMITED
CASTLETON SAND & GRAVEL

N/A* - no information available

Garrath Malcolm Lyons

Number

05292744
10419064
05860329
00950780
05311321

03443107

00470173

00182412

00386322

00514387

01059042
06844424
01360909
09634189
00362879
08982099
00345027
02022690
02321302
06005140
SC074406

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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925938985

925938985

Bardon Hall Copt Oak Road
Markfield

Leicestershire

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/12/2023 Director
15/12/2023 Director
08/08/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
01/06/2023 Director
19/05/2023 Director
31/03/2023 Director
31/03/2023 Director
31/03/2023 Director
31/03/2023 Director
31/03/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
01/01/2023 Director
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QUARRIES,LIMITED

00258300 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director

N/A* - no information available
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CAIRD EVERED HOLDINGS LIMITED 06006643 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
RFS WORKS LIMITED 09896937 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES SOUTH 00618547 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
WEST LIMITED
T. M. SIMPSON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED SC047450 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
FOSTER YEOMAN (DULCOTE) 00189588 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LIMITED
LONDON CONCRETE LIMITED 03403869 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
ST. MACHAR DEVELOPMENT SC051935 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 05655952 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
MENDIP BASALT CO.LIMITED(THE) 00611848 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
DOUGLAS CONCRETE LIMITED 00726884 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
K.R.M.CONCRETE LIMITED 02951202 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
EVERED LIMITED 00529786 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
CAIRD EVERED LIMITED 02292344  Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
Al PROPERTIES LIMITED 00988051 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES 00270687 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
(ENGLAND) LIMITED
RESTORED PROPERTIES LIMITED 00369261 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
DOUGLAS CONCRETE HOLDINGS 02802208 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LTD
CHARCON LIMITED 03703986 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
EBBSFLEET PROPERTY LIMITED 04221922 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
KENDALL BROS. (PORTSMOUTH) 00478188 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LIMITED
WOODHALL SPA SAND & GRAVEL 00289830 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LIMITED
MORVERN SHIPPING AGENCY 01475083 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LIMITED
WILTSHIRE HEAVY BUILDING 04427023 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
MATERIALS LIMITED
WILTSHIRE HEAVY BUILDING 05401030 Active - Accounts Filed 01/01/2023 Director
MATERIALS (GROUP) LIMITED
JOHN FYFE LIMITED SC006432 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
W. H. RANKIN LIMITED SC039686 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
FYFE CONTRACTORS LIMITED SC044401 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
CHARCON HOLDINGS LIMITED 07102004 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES SLAS 02987066 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
LIMITED
NORTHUMBRIAN ROADS LIMITED 02268051 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director
PARAGON MATERIALS LIMITED 04132840 Non-Trading 01/01/2023 Director

N/A* - no information available
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MID ESSEX (ASPHALT) LIMITED
WILTSHIRE CONCRETE (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED

BROOKE CONCRETE PRODUCTS

LIMITED

OGDEN ROADSTONE LIMITED
WITHERLEY SERVICES LIMITED
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CNL MINERALS LIMITED

LONDON AND NORTHERN GROUP

LIMITED

FOSTER YEOMAN LIMITED
AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES UK

LIMITED

LAFARGE CAULDON LIMITED
CAMBRIDGESHIRE AGGREGATES

LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
YEOMAN BENK LTD

STALYBRIDGE READYMIX LIMITED
MAXI READYMIX CONCRETE

LIMITED
YEOMAN BRIDGE LTD

EJS LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES LIMITED
W.J. LADD (CONCRETE PRODUCTYS)

LIMITED

WESTERN BRIDGE (SHIPPING)

LIMITED

AB SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED
EVERED BARDON QUARRY

PRODUCTS LIMITED

REDDITCH CONCRETE LIMITED
COTSWOLD AGGREGATES LIMITED
[VONBROOK QUARRIES LIMITED
CRUDEN BAY BRICK & TILE

COMPANY LIMITED
SEAROCK LTD

STALYBRIDGE READYMIX

HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03950432
14014874

01579123

00975759
03633454
00872099

02998367
00688147

00192994
00245717

09326237
11655049

Number

11034238
02518242
07443710

11031742
05248684
01135103

04452717

13042852
02297789

03697525
03156667
00639843
SC010876

11438600
06949595

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/12/2022

01/12/2022
01/06/2019

App. Date
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

01/01/2023
01/01/2023

925938985

Res. Date
18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Garrath Malcolm Lyons 925938985

WIGHT BUILDING MATERIALS LTD 08549517 Active - Accounts Filed 27/03/2020 12/06/2023 Director
TENDLEY QUARRIES LIMITED 02036966 Active - Accounts Filed 19/03/2020 01/01/2021 Director

N/A* - no information available
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